


TOR BOOKS

An Illusion of Thieves
Cate Glass

A ragtag crew with forbidden magic must pull off an elaborate heist and
stop a civil war in this new fantasy adventure.

In Cantagna, being a sorcerer is a death sentence.

Romy escapes her hardscrabble upbringing when she becomes courtesan to the Shadow Lord, a revolutionary
noble who brings laws and comforts once reserved for the wealthy to all. When her brother, Neri, is caught
thieving with the aid of magic, Romy's aristocratic influence is the only thing that can spare his life—and the
price is her banishment.

Now back in Beggar’s Ring, she has just her wits and her own long-hidden sorcery to help her and Neri survive.
But when a plot to overthrow the Shadow Lord and incite civil war is uncovered, only Romy knows how to stop
it. To do so, she’ll have to rely on newfound allies—a swordmaster, a silversmith, and her own thieving brother.
And they'll need the very thing that could condemn them all: magic.

CATE GLASS was born and raised in Texas, and now resides in the foothills of the Colorado Rockies with her husband and three
sons.

2



MAY 2019

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online fantasy advertising campaign
-Prepublication campaign, including preorder campaign, trade
and consumer advertising
-Early reader trade and consumer review campaign: major ARC
mailings and giveaways, NetGalley, GoodReads, and
BookishFirst
-Review coverage
-Digital publicity campaign to include podcasts, interviews,
reviews and giveaways
-Featured in “Magic and Mayhem” digital marketing campaign
including early reader review program, digital preview, extensive
digital...

PRAISE
"A rare read that delivers on all counts." —Janny Wurts

"Intrigue and skullduggery abound in this great new read,
full of misfits, betrayal, forbidden sorcery, and unexpected
friendships." —Curtis Craddock

"An Illusion of Thieves drew me in with its clever,
resourceful heroine and delightful supporting cast, and kept
me turning pages with forbidden magic, intrigue, and a
smart and daring magical caper. I can’t wait for more!”
—Melissa Caruso, author of The Tethered Mage

FICTION / FANTASY / EPIC
Tor Books | 5/21/2019
9781250311009 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 352 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250310996
Audio ISBN: 9781250227874

3



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 7/2/2019
9781250306739 | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 304 pages | Carton Qty: 32
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250318985
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250306722
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306715
Audio ISBN: 9781250318978

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online consumer
advertising campaign
-Prepublication campaign, including
pre-order campaign, trade and consumer
advertising
-Early reader trade and consumer review
campaign: major ARC mailings and
giveaways, NetGalley and GoodReads
promotions
-National review coverage in major print
publications
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con
-Digital publicity campaign to include
reviews and giveaways
-“Be a Dragonslayer” digital marketing
campaign including author guest posts,
quizzes, ...

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Dragonslayer
Duncan M. Hamilton

The author of a BuzzFeed Greatest Fantasy Book of the Year
comes to Tor with a fantasy trilogy featuring lost magics,
reawakened dragons, and a reluctant hero

Mirabaya, a country similar to medieval France, is ruled by a young, untried
king who should be easily led by Amaury, the head of the church. Amaury
knows power is often best wielded frombehind the throne, out of sight, out of
range of an assassin.... Threatening his plans is news of a dragon, a creature
thought destroyed centuries ago. How best to deal with this nuisance?

Once a member of the King's personal guard, Gill now spends most days
drinking and mourning his wife and child. He's stunned to be ordered to find and
destroy a marauding dragon--weren't they hunted to extinction long before he
was born? Together with Solene, a young woman who has an unstable,
dangerous magical talent, this unlikely hero faces treachery and uncovers lost
history as they attempt to defeat a dragon that shouldn’t exist.

Since self-publishing his first ebook, The Tattered Banner (one of BuzzFeed's 12
Greatest Fantasy Books of the Year, 2013), Duncan M. Hamilton has sold more
than 220,000 copies of his fast-paced, character-focused, fantasy adventure
novels. Tor Books is pleased to introduce this popular author to new readers.

Duncan M. Hamilton holds Master's Degrees in History and Law, and has practiced as a barrister. He
lives in Ireland, near the sea. Hamilton’s debut novel, The Tattered Banner, first of the Society of the
Sword trilogy, was named one of BuzzFeed's 12 Greatest Fantasy Books Of The Year in 2013. That
book was followed by The Huntsman’s Amulet and The Telastrian Song, and by Wolf of the North, a
Norse-inspired fantasy trilogy.

4



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 7/2/2019
9781250306722 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 304 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250318985
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9781250306739
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306715
Audio ISBN: 9781250318978

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online consumer
advertising campaign
-Prepublication campaign, including
pre-order campaign, trade and consumer
advertising
-Early reader trade and consumer review
campaign: major ARC mailings and
giveaways, NetGalley and GoodReads
promotions
-National review coverage in major print
publications
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con
-Digital publicity campaign to include
reviews and giveaways
-“Be a Dragonslayer” digital marketing
campaign including author guest posts,
quizzes, ...

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Dragonslayer
Duncan M. Hamilton

The author of a BuzzFeed Greatest Fantasy Book of the Year
comes to Tor with a fantasy trilogy featuring lost magics,
reawakened dragons, and a reluctant hero

Mirabaya, a country similar to medieval France, is ruled by a young, untried
king who should be easily led by Amaury, the head of the church. Amaury
knows power is often best wielded frombehind the throne, out of sight, out of
range of an assassin.... Threatening his plans is news of a dragon, a creature
thought destroyed centuries ago. How best to deal with this nuisance?

Once a member of the King's personal guard, Gill now spends most days
drinking and mourning his wife and child. He's stunned to be ordered to find and
destroy a marauding dragon--weren't they hunted to extinction long before he
was born? Together with Solene, a young woman who has an unstable,
dangerous magical talent, this unlikely hero faces treachery and uncovers lost
history as they attempt to defeat a dragon that shouldn’t exist.

Since self-publishing his first ebook, The Tattered Banner (one of BuzzFeed's 12
Greatest Fantasy Books of the Year, 2013), Duncan M. Hamilton has sold more
than 220,000 copies of his fast-paced, character-focused, fantasy adventure
novels. Tor Books is pleased to introduce this popular author to new readers.

Duncan M. Hamilton holds Master's Degrees in History and Law, and has practiced as a barrister. He
lives in Ireland, near the sea. Hamilton’s debut novel, The Tattered Banner, first of the Society of the
Sword trilogy, was named one of BuzzFeed's 12 Greatest Fantasy Books Of The Year in 2013. That
book was followed by The Huntsman’s Amulet and The Telastrian Song, and by Wolf of the North, a
Norse-inspired fantasy trilogy.

5



FICTION /  FANTASY /
CONTEMPORARY
Tor.com | 5/7/2019
9781250195524 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 528 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250195517
Audio ISBN: 9781250223364
Audio ISBN: 9781250223357

MARKETING
-Aggressive publicity & galley outreach
including bespoke influencer mailings
-Author appearances at cons & festivals;
engagement with her 36.8k social media
followers
-Flagship support from Tor.com with over
300k newsletter subscribers & 80k Twitter
followers
-Advertising targeting her existing
audience, new fans & comic readers

ALSO AVAILABLE

In an Absent Dream
1/2019 | 9780765399298
Hardcover with dust jacket | $17.99 / $23.50
Can.

Beneath the Sugar Sky
1/2018 | 9780765393586
Hardcover with dust jacket | $17.99 / $23.50
Can.

Down Among the Sticks and Bones
6/2017 | 9780765392039
Hardcover with dust jacket | $17.99 / $24.99
Can.

TOR.COM MAY 2019

Middlegame
Seanan McGuire

New York Times bestselling and award-winning author Seanan
McGuire introduces readers to a world of amoral alchemy,
shadowy organizations, and impossible cities in this
standalone fantasy

Master fantasist Seanan McGuire introduces readers to an America run in the
shadows by the Alchemical Congress, a powerful society focused on
transmuting reality itself.

Meet Roger. Skilled with words, languages come easily to him. He instinctively
understands how the world works through the power of story.

Meet Dodger, his twin. Numbers are her world, her obsession, her everything.
All she understands, she does so through the power of math.

Roger and Dodger aren’t exactly human, though they don’t realise it. They aren’t
exactly gods, either. Not entirely. Not yet.

Meet Reed, skilled in the alchemical arts like his progenitor before him. Reed
created Dodger and her brother. He’s not their father. Not quite. But he has a
plan: to raise the twins to the highest power, to ascend with them and claim their
authority as his own.

Godhood is attainable. Pray it isn’t attained.

PRAISE

"Seanan McGuire has long been one of the smartest writers around."—Charlaine
Harris

"Every Heart a Doorway by Seanan McGuire is one of the most extraordinary
stories I've ever read." — V. E. Schwab, New York Times bestselling author of A
Gathering of Shadows

"With Every Heart a Doorway, McGuire has created her own mini-masterpiece of
portal fantasy — a jewel of a book that deserves to be shelved with Lewis Carroll's
and C. S. Lewis' classics, even as it carves its own precocious space between
them." — NPR

"Astonishing ... a fascinating exploration of the future."—The New York Times on
the Newsflesh series

SEANAN McGUIRE is the author of the Hugo, Nebula, Alex and Locus Award-winning Wayward
Children series, the October Daye series, the InCryptid series, and other works. She also writes
darker fiction as Mira Grant. Seanan lives in Seattle with her cats, a vast collection of creepy dolls,
horror movies, and sufficient books to qualify her as a fire hazard. She won the 2010 John W.
Campbell Award for Best New Writer, and in 2013 became the first person to appear five times on
the same Hugo ballot.

6



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 5/14/2019
9780765386847 | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 592 pages | Carton Qty: 12
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765386823
Ebook ISBN: 9780765386830
Audio ISBN: 9781427297686

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Miranda and Caliban
1/2018 | 9780765386816
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $20.99 Can.

Kushiel's Chosen: A Novel
8/2015 | 9780765307347
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $20.50 Can.

Kushiel's Dart
3/2002 | 9780765342980
Mass Market | $9.99 / $13.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

Starless
Jacqueline Carey

Exiled gods. An extraordinary hero. Jacqueline Carey is back
with an amazing epic fantasy adventure not seen since her New
York Times bestselling Kushiel's Legacy series

I was nine years old the first time I tried to kill a man...

Destined from birth to serve as protector of the princess Zariya, Khai is trained
in the arts of killing and stealth by a warrior sect in the deep desert; yet there is
one profound truth that has been withheld from him.

In the court of the Sun-Blessed, Khai must learn to navigate deadly intrigue and
his own conflicted identity. But in the far reaches of the western seas, the dark
god Miasmus is rising, intent on nothing less than wholesale destruction.

If Khai is to keep his soul’s twin Zariya alive, their only hope lies with an
unlikely crew of prophecy-seekers on a journey that will take them farther
beneath the starless skies than anyone can imagine.

Lush and sensual, Starless introduces us to an epic world where exiled gods live
among us, and a hero whose journey will resonate long after the last page is
turned.

PRAISE

“A tale that will appeal to readers of Brandon Sanderson and Patrick Rothfuss...its
thought-provoking look at gender, love, and sexual preference bring to mind
Ursula K. LeGuin’s The Left Hand of Darkness.”—Booklist, starred review

“Carey handles themes of duty, love, and identity with tenderness and
fortitude...and the tapestry of her characters elevates this novel above its peers.”
—Publishers Weekly, starred review

“Carey's evocative prose and skillful worldbuilding establishes a lushly detailed
setting…will delight the many fans of her ‘Kushiel’s Legacy’ series.”—Library
Journal, starred review

JACQUELINE CAREY is the author of the New York Times bestselling Kushiel’s Legacy series of
historical fantasy novels, The Sundering epic fantasy duology, postmodern fables "Santa Olivia" and
"Saints Astray," and the Agent of Hel contemporary fantasy series. Carey lives in western Michigan.

7



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE OPERA
Tor Books | 5/7/2019
9781250186164 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 320 pages | Carton Qty: 28
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250186140
Ebook ISBN: 9781250186157
Audio ISBN: 9781250223340
Audio ISBN: 9781250223333

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

A Chain Across the Dawn
Drew Williams

For fans of Firefly and James S. A. Corey's Expanse series, A
Chain Across the Dawn is the next installment in Drew
Williams' Universe After series that began with The Stars Now
Unclaimed.

It's been three years since Esa joined the ranks of the Justified. Together, Esa and
fellow Justified agent Jane Kamali travel from planet to Pulse-ravaged planet,
searching for other children with Esa's supernatural abilities.

But on a visit to an extremely remote planet to rescue a gifted Wulf boy named
Sho, they learn that the Justified are not the only people searching for gifted
children. There is a creature with unexpected powers who will stop at nothing to
get its hands on the children that Esa and Jane are trying to rescue.

Now Esa, Jane, and Sho must travel halfway across the galaxy in pursuit of
answers. But the answers only lead to more questions, and the danger will only
increase as they chase their seemingly unbeatable nemesis.

PRAISE

Praise for The Stars Now Unclaimed:

"Come for the exploding spaceships, stay for the intriguing universe."—Becky
Chambers, author of The Long Way to a Small, Angry Planet

"I loved it!"—Claire North, author of The First Fifteen Lives of Harry August

"You could read this book for the engrossing worldbuilding or for the fascinating
characters, but all I needed was ROBOT PRIEST."—Mur Lafferty, author of Six
Wakes

"Thoroughly enjoyable"—Jamie Sawyer, author of The Lazarus War

"A total blast"—Rob Boffard, author of Tracer

"[An] amazing, kick-ass book"—K.B. Wagers, author of Behind the Throne

"A thrill ride from start to finish."—Catherine Cerveny, author ...

DREW WILLIAMS has been a bookseller in Birmingham, Alabama since he was sixteen years old,
when he got the job because he came in looking for work on a day when someone else had just quit.
Outside of arguing with his coworkers about whether Moby Dick is brilliant (nope) or terrible (that
one), his favorite part of the job is discovering new authors and sharing them with his customers.

8



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE OPERA
Tor Books | 5/7/2019
9781250186140 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250186157
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9781250186164
Audio ISBN: 9781250223340
Audio ISBN: 9781250223333

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Stars Now Unclaimed
4/2019 | 9781250186133
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

A Chain Across the Dawn
Drew Williams

For fans of Firefly and James S. A. Corey's Expanse series, A
Chain Across the Dawn is the next installment in Drew
Williams' Universe After series that began with The Stars Now
Unclaimed.

It's been three years since Esa joined the ranks of the Justified. Together, Esa and
fellow Justified agent Jane Kamali travel from planet to Pulse-ravaged planet,
searching for other children with Esa's supernatural abilities.

But on a visit to an extremely remote planet to rescue a gifted Wulf boy named
Sho, they learn that the Justified are not the only people searching for gifted
children. There is a creature with unexpected powers who will stop at nothing to
get its hands on the children that Esa and Jane are trying to rescue.

Now Esa, Jane, and Sho must travel halfway across the galaxy in pursuit of
answers. But the answers only lead to more questions, and the danger will only
increase as they chase their seemingly unbeatable nemesis.

PRAISE

Praise for The Stars Now Unclaimed:

"Come for the exploding spaceships, stay for the intriguing universe."—Becky
Chambers, author of The Long Way to a Small, Angry Planet

"I loved it!"—Claire North, author of The First Fifteen Lives of Harry August

"You could read this book for the engrossing worldbuilding or for the fascinating
characters, but all I needed was ROBOT PRIEST."—Mur Lafferty, author of Six
Wakes

"Thoroughly enjoyable"—Jamie Sawyer, author of The Lazarus War

"A total blast"—Rob Boffard, author of Tracer

"[An] amazing, kick-ass book"—K.B. Wagers, author of Behind the Throne

"A thrill ride from start to finish."—Catherine Cerveny, author ...

DREW WILLIAMS has been a bookseller in Birmingham, Alabama since he was sixteen years old,
when he got the job because he came in looking for work on a day when someone else had just quit.
Outside of arguing with his coworkers about whether Moby Dick is brilliant (nope) or terrible (that
one), his favorite part of the job is discovering new authors and sharing them with his customers.

9



FICTION /  FANTASY /
HISTORICAL
Tor Books | 5/28/2019
9780765379061 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W | 1 lb Wt

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466865723

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Thessaly: The Complete Trilogy (The Just
City, The Philosopher Kings, Necessity)
9/2017 | 9780765399007
Trade Paperback | $19.99 / $27.99 Can.

Among Others
1/2012 | 9780765331724
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

Lent
Jo Walton

From Hugo, Nebula, and World Fantasy Award-winning Jo
Walton, a magical re-imagining of the man who remade
fifteenth-century Florence—in all its astonishing strangeness

Young Girolamo’s life is a series of miracles.

It’s a miracle that he can see demons, plain as day, and that he can cast them out
with the force of his will. It’s a miracle that he’s friends with Pico della
Mirandola, the Count of Concordia. It’s a miracle that when Girolamo visits the
deathbed of Lorenzo “the Magnificent,” the dying Medici is wreathed in
celestial light, a surprise to everyone, Lorenzo included. It’s a miracle that when
Charles VIII of France invades northern Italy, Girolamo meets him in the field,
and convinces him to not only spare Florence but also protect it. It’s a miracle
than whenever Girolamo preaches, crowds swoon. It’s a miracle that, despite the
Pope’s determination to bring young Girolamo to heel, he’s still on the
loose…and, now, running Florence in all but name.

That’s only the beginning. Because Girolamo Savanarola is not who—or
what—he thinks he is. He will discover the truth about himself at the most
startling possible time. And this will be only the beginning of his many lives.

PRAISE

“Brilliant, compelling, and frankly unputdownable.” —NPR on The Just City

“Rendered with Walton's usual power and beauty...It's this haunting character
complexity that ultimately holds the reader captive to the tale.” —N. K. Jemisin,
New York Times, on My Real Children

“Has as much in common with an Alice Munro story as it does with, say, Philip K.
Dick's The Man in the High Castle.” —Lev Grossman, Publishers Weekly, on My
Real Children

JO WALTON won the Hugo and Nebula Awards in 2012 for her novel Among Others. Before that,
she won the John W. Campbell Award for Best New Writer, and her novel Tooth and Claw won the
World Fantasy Award in 2004. The novels of her Small Change sequence—Farthing, Ha'penny, and
Half a Crown—have won acclaim ranging from national newspapers to the Romantic Times Critics'
Choice Award. A native of Wales, she lives in Montreal.

10



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 5/21/2019
9781250302717 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250302700

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Gate Crashers
6/2018 | 9780765398642
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

Starship Repo
Patrick S. Tomlinson

A brand-new, fast paced romp through the galaxy from Patrick
S. Tomlinson

Firstname Lastname is a no one with nowhere to go. With a name that is the
result of an unfortnate clerical error and destined to be one of the only humans
on an alien space station. That is until she sneaks aboard a ship and joins up with
a crew of repomen (they are definitely not pirates).

Now she's traveling the galaxy "recovering" ships. What could go wrong?

PRAISE

"Taut, funny, and human, Gate Crashers takes us from zero to FTL in seconds
flat." —Max Gladstone

"Tomlinson's well-plotted tale of first contact pinballs between hard science-fiction
and hilarity, delivering a thrilling yarn that'll have you both laughing and biting
your nails, often at the same time. Most of all, though, it's damn fun!" — Matt
Forbeck, author of Halo: Bad Blood

PATRICK S. TOMLINSON lives in Milwaukee, Wisconsin. When not writing sci-fi and fantasy
novels and short stories, Tomlinson is busy developing his other passion: stand-up comedy.

11



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 5/28/2019
9781250174642 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 304 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9780765367037
Ebook ISBN: 9781429924443

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Android's Dream
5/2019 | 9781250174758
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Agent to the Stars
5/2019 | 9781250176516
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Unlocked: An Oral History of Haden's
Syndrome
7/2018 | 9781250307996
Trade Paperback | $11.99 / $15.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

Fuzzy Nation
John Scalzi

From New York Times bestseller and Hugo Award winner John
Scalzi, a trade paperback repackage of his extraordinary
retelling of the SF classic Little Fuzzy—now with a new cover
and intro

ZaraCorp holds the right to extract unlimited resources from the verdant planet
Zarathustra—as long as the planet is certifiably free of native sentients. So when
an outback prospector discovers a species of small, appealing bipeds who might
well turn out to be intelligent, language-using beings, it's a race to stop the
corporation from “eliminating the problem,” which is to say, eliminating the
Fuzzies—wide-eyed and ridiculously cute small, furry creatures—who are as
much people as we are.

PRAISE

"The insanely cute Fuzzys (Scalzi's deep affection for critters is on full display
here) and a real affection for Piper's original material, and you've got a book that
can't miss." —BoingBoing on Fuzzy Nation

“Provocative and unexpected.” —The Wall Street Journal on The Collapsing
Empire

“John Scalzi is the most entertaining, accessible writer working in SF today.”
—Joe Hill

“Scalzi is a master at creating appealing commercial fiction.” —Kirkus Reviews,
starred review, on Lock In

JOHN SCALZI is one of the most popular SF authors to emerge in the last decade. His debut Old
Man's War won him the John W. Campbell Award for Best New Writer. His New York Times
bestsellers include The Last Colony, Fuzzy Nation, and Redshirts (which won the 2013 Hugo Award
for Best Novel). Material from his blog, Whatever (whatever.scalzi.com), has also earned him two
other Hugo Awards. Scalzi also serves as critic-at-large for the Los Angeles Times. He lives in Ohio
with his wife and daughter.

12



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ALIEN CONTACT
Tor Books | 5/28/2019
9781250176516 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 368 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9780765357007
Ebook ISBN: 9781429961431

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Fuzzy Nation
5/2019 | 9781250174642
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

The Android's Dream
5/2019 | 9781250174758
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Unlocked: An Oral History of Haden's
Syndrome
7/2018 | 9781250307996
Trade Paperback | $11.99 / $15.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

Agent to the Stars
John Scalzi

From New York Times bestseller and Hugo Award winner John
Scalzi, a trade paperback repackage of his gleeful mash-up of
science fiction and Hollywood satire—now with a new cover
and intro

The space-faring Yherajk have come to Earth to meet us and to begin
humanity’s first interstellar friendship. There’s just one problem: they’re
hideously ugly and smell like rotting fish.

So earning humanity’s trust is a challenge. The Yherajk need someone who can
help them close the deal.

Enter Thomas Stein, who knows something about closing deals. He’s one of
Hollywood’s hottest young agents. Though Stein may have just concluded the
biggest deal of his career, it’s quite another thing to negotiate for an entire alien
race. To earn his percentage this time, he’s going to need all the smarts, skills,
and wits he can muster.

PRAISE

"A remarkably intelligent first-contact yarn, this book is absurd, funny, and
satirically perceptive." —Booklist on Agent to the Stars

“Provocative and unexpected.” —The Wall Street Journal on The Collapsing
Empire

“John Scalzi is the most entertaining, accessible writer working in SF today.”
—Joe Hill

“Scalzi is a master at creating appealing commercial fiction.” —Kirkus Reviews,
starred review, on Lock In

JOHN SCALZI is one of the most popular SF authors to emerge in the last decade. His debut Old
Man's War won him the John W. Campbell Award for Best New Writer. His New York Times
bestsellers include The Last Colony, Fuzzy Nation, and Redshirts (which won the 2013 Hugo Award
for Best Novel). Material from his blog, Whatever (whatever.scalzi.com), has also earned him two
other Hugo Awards. Scalzi also serves as critic-at-large for the Los Angeles Times. He lives in Ohio
with his wife and daughter.

13



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 5/28/2019
9781250174758 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 400 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Mass Market ISBN: 9780765348289
Ebook ISBN: 9781429914703

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Fuzzy Nation
5/2019 | 9781250174642
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Agent to the Stars
5/2019 | 9781250176516
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Unlocked: An Oral History of Haden's
Syndrome
7/2018 | 9781250307996
Trade Paperback | $11.99 / $15.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

The Android's Dream
John Scalzi

From New York Times bestseller and Hugo Award-winner John
Scalzi, a trade paperback repackage of his wild-and-woolly
caper novel of interstellar diplomacy—now with a new cover
and intro

A human diplomat creates an interstellar incident when he kills an alien
diplomat in a most unusual way. To avoid war, Earth’s government must find an
equally unusual object: a type of sheep used in the alien race's coronation
ceremony.

To find the sheep, the government turns to Harry Creek, ex-cop, war hero, and
hacker extraordinaire, who, with the help of a childhood friend turned artificial
intelligence, scours the earth for the rare creature.

Others have plans for the sheep as well. The military. Adherents of a secret
religion based on the writings of a twenty-first century SF author. And alien
races eager to start a revolution on their home world and a war on Earth.

To keep our planet from being enslaved, Harry will have to pull off a grand
diplomatic coup. There's only one chance to get it right, to save the life of the
sheep—and to protect the future of humanity.

PRAISE

"With plenty of alien gore to satisfy fans of military SF and inventive jabs at
pretend patriotism and self-serving civil service, Scalzi delivers an effervescent but
intelligent romp." —Publishers Weekly on The Android's Dream

“Provocative and unexpected.” —The Wall Street Journal on The Collapsing
Empire

“John Scalzi is the most entertaining, accessible writer working in SF today.”
—Joe Hill

“Scalzi is a master at creating appealing commercial fiction.” —Kirkus Reviews,
starred review, on Lock In

JOHN SCALZI is one of the most popular SF authors to emerge in the last decade. His debut Old
Man's War won him the John W. Campbell Award for Best New Writer. His New York Times
bestsellers include The Last Colony, Fuzzy Nation, and Redshirts (which won the 2013 Hugo Award
for Best Novel). Material from his blog, Whatever (whatever.scalzi.com), has also earned him two
other Hugo Awards. Scalzi also serves as critic-at-large for the Los Angeles Times. He lives in Ohio
with his wife and daughter.

14



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 5/28/2019
9780765380159 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 384 pages | Carton
Qty: 12
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466872080

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Stone in the Skull: The Lotus Kingdoms,
Book One
4/2019 | 9780765380142
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS MAY 2019

The Red-Stained Wings
The Lotus Kingdoms, Book Two

Elizabeth Bear

Hugo Award–winning author Elizabeth Bear returns the epic
fantasy world of the Lotus Kingdoms

The sequel to The Stone in the Skull takes the Gage into desert lands under a
deadly sky to answer the riddle of the Stone in the Skull.

The Gage and the Dead Man brought a message from the greatest wizard of
Messaline to the ruling queen of Sarathai, one of the Lotus Kingdoms. But the
message was a riddle, and the Lotus Kingdoms are at war.

Elizabeth Bear created her secondary world of the Eternal Sky in her highly
praised novel The Range of Ghosts and its sequels. She continued it the first
book of the Lotus Kingdoms, The Stone in the Skull.

PRAISE

For The Stone in the Skull

“The Eternal Sky trilogy is one of the great fantasy epics of the last decade, and
Bear triumphantly returns to that setting.”—Library Journal, starred review

“With a glorious and dramatic story, Bear begins a stunning new series set in the
same world as her Eternal Sky trilogy.” —Publishers Weekly, starred review

“Captivatingly different in style and substance than Bear's previous trilogy but no
less vivid, absorbing, and thrilling. In an overcrowded field, another entry that
stands head and shoulders above nearly everything else.” —Kirkus Reviews,
starred review

ELIZABETH BEAR was the recipient of the John W. Campbell Award for Best New Writer in 2005.
She has won two Hugo Awards for her short fiction. Bear lives in South Hadley, MA.

15



TOR BOOKS

The Hive
Orson Scott Card and Aaron Johnston

New York Times bestselling authors Orson Scott Card and Aaron
Johnston return to the prequels to Ender's Game with book two in the
Second Formic War

Card and Johnston continue the fast-paced hard science fiction history of the Formic Wars—the alien invasions
of Earth’s Solar System that ultimately led to Ender Wiggin’s total victory in Ender's Game.

A coalition of Earth’s nations barely fought off the Formics’ first scout ship. Now it’s clear that there’s a
mother-ship out on edge of the system, and the aliens are prepared to take Earth by force. Can Earth’s warring
nations and corporations put aside their differences and mount an effective defense?

Ender's Game is one of the most popular and bestselling science fiction novels of all time. The Formic War
series (The First Formic War and The Second Formic War) are the prequels to Ender’s story.

ORSON SCOTT CARD is the author of the international bestsellers Shadow of the Giant, Shadow Puppets, Shadow of the
Hegemon, and Ender's Shadow, and of the beloved classic of science fiction, Ender's Game, as well as the acclaimed fantasy series
The Tales of Alvin Maker. He lives in Greensboro, North Carolina.

AARON JOHNSTON is the coauthor of The New York Times bestselling novels Earth Unaware, Earth Afire, and other Ender's
Game prequel novels. He was also the co-creator and showrunner for the sci-fi series Extinct, as well as an associate producer on
the movie Ender’s Game. He and his wife are the parents of four children.

16



JUNE 2019

MARKETING
Plans:
-National online and print advertising campaign, including Den
of Geek
-Extensive review coverage
-National online campaign, reviews, and giveaways
-Digital marketing campaign, including BookBub preorder alert,
sweepstakes, and targeted consumer email outreach
-Tor.com promotion
-Extensive library marketing campaign with major galley
distribution and conference promotions

PRAISE
For The Swarm

“This time the invading alien Formics get serious…. now the
colossal mothership commanded by the Formics’ Hive
Queen, lurking beyond the solar system's Kuiper belt, gears
up for a real fight. It’s a situation that fascinates.”—Kirkus
Reviews

“A solid continuation of the ongoing epic, moving all the
pieces into place for the next entry.” —Publishers Weekly

“To my delight, The Swarm mimics signature Ender's Game
elements such as resistance against authority, creative
problem solving and childish wit.”—Ender’s Ansible

FICTION / SCIENCE FICTION /
MILITARY
Tor Books | 6/11/2019
9780765375643 | $25.99 / $33.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages | Carton Qty:
16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W | 1 lb Wt

Other Available Formats:
Audio ISBN: 9781250223135
Ebook ISBN: 9781466847828
Audio ISBN: 9781250223128

ALSO AVAILABLE
The Swarm: Volume One of The Second Formic
War
1/2018 | 9780765375636
Mass Market | $8.99 / $11.99 Can.

17



TOR BOOKS

Magic for Liars
Sarah Gailey

This debut novel from the Hugo-award-winning Sarah Gailey combines
the mainstream fantasy appeal of The Magicians with the twists of Tana
French's investigative noir series

Two Enigmatic Sisters
A Brilliant, Terrifying Secret
A Perfect Lie

Ivy Gamble was born without magic and never wanted it.

Ivy Gamble has an almost-sustainable career as a private investigator, and an empty apartment, and a slight
drinking problem. She doesn't in any way wish she was like Tabitha, her estranged, magically gifted twin sister.

Ivy Gamble is a liar.

A darkly enchanting debut novel from the award-winning Sarah Gailey, perfect for fans of Charlie Jane Anders
and Megan Abbott, following the harrowing search for a killer at a private academy for mages hidden in
modern-day Northern California.

SARAH GAILEY came onto the speculative scene in 2015 and has since become one of the sharpest, funniest voices in pop culture
online, going viral frequently for their stories and joie de vivre. They are a regular contributor to multiple websites, including
Tor.com, where their Women of Harry Potter series recently won a Hugo finalist for Best Related Work. Gailey's nonfiction has
appeared in Mashable and The Boston Globe, and writes short fiction for various popular outlets.

18



JUNE 2019

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online consumer advertising campaign
-Prepublication campaign, including preorder campaign, trade
and consumer advertising
-National review coverage in major print publications
-Off-the-book-page features
-Select author appearances
-Author appearances at book festivals and cons
-Extensive online campaign to include BookTuber and
Bookstagram coverage, podcasts, interviews, reviews,
giveaways, and feminist on fiction influencers
-Major Tor.com promotions including excerpts and ...

PRAISE
"Full of suspense and magic, with a protagonist as sharp and
tart as a lemon, Sarah Gailey has written an unmissable
debut." —Adrienne Celt, author of Invitation to a Bonfire

“I loved Sarah Gailey's Magic for Liars…it broke my heart,
and I longed for the world of this story anyway.”—Kat
Howard, author of An Unkindness of Magicians

“Weird and wonderful…Sarah Gailey is a writer to watch.”
—Chuck Wendig, New York Times bestselling author of Star
Wars: Aftermath

FICTION / FANTASY /
CONTEMPORARY
Tor Books | 6/4/2019
9781250174611 | $25.99 / $33.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages | Carton Qty:
20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250174604
Audio ISBN: 9781250227867

ALSO AVAILABLE
American Hippo: River of Teeth, Taste of Marrow,
and New Stories
5/2018 | 9781250176431
Trade Paperback | $19.99 / $25.99 Can.

19



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE OPERA
Tor Books | 6/18/2019
9780765395818 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 480 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765395832

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Ruin of Angels: A Novel of the Craft
Sequence
9/2017 | 9780765395894
Trade Paperback | $24.99 / $32.50 Can.

Last First Snow: A Novel of the Craft
Sequence
4/2016 | 9780765379412
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Full Fathom Five: A Novel of the Craft
Sequence
4/2015 | 9780765335760
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

Empress of Forever
Max Gladstone

A feminist Guardians of the Galaxy—a smart, swashbuckling,
wildly imaginative adventure of a rag-tag team of brilliant
misfits, dangerous renegades, and enhanced outlaws in a
war-torn future.

A wildly successful innovator to rival Steve Jobs or Elon Musk, Vivian Liao is
prone to radical thinking, quick decision-making, and reckless action. On the eve
of her greatest achievement, she's trying to outrun those who are trying to steal
her success.

In the chilly darkness of a Boston server farm, Viv sets her ultimate plan into
motion. A terrifying instant later, Vivian Liao is catapulted through space and
time to a far future where she confronts a destiny stranger and more deadly than
she could ever imagine.

The end of time is ruled by an ancient, powerful Empress who blesses or blasts
entire planets with a single thought. Rebellion is literally impossible to
consider--until Vivian arrives. Trapped between the Pride, a ravening horde of
sentient machines, and a fanatical sect of warrior monks who call themselves the
Mirrorfaith, Viv must rally a strange group of allies to confront the Empress and
find a way back to the world and life she left behind.

A magnificent work of vivid imagination and universe-spanning action, Empress
of Forever is a feminist Guardians of the Galaxy crossed with Star Wars and
spiced with the sensibility and spirit of Iain M. Banks and William Gibson.

PRAISE

“Empress of Forever [demonstrates] the strength, power, and originality at his
command. A deep, cellular-level enchantment filled at every turn with curiosity
and delight.” —Peter Straub, New York Times bestselling author

“A classic space opera that impossibly becomes a thrilling dungeon crawl fantasy
through a universe we’ve never seen before. So smart it makes me jealous.”--
Delilah S. Dawson, New York Times bestselling author

“A breakneck epic that explores a wildly, boldly imagined universe, filled with awe
and wonder.” —John Chu, Hugo Award-winning author

MAX GLADSTONE is a fencer, a fiddler, and a two-time finalist for the John W. Campbell Award.
He is fluent in Mandarin and has taught English in China. He is the author of the Hugo Award-
nominated Craft Sequence of novels, a game developer, and the showrunner for the fiction serial,
Bookburners. A graduate of Yale, Max lives and writes in Somerville, Massachusetts.
maxgladstone.com
@maxgladstone

20



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 6/4/2019
9781250180278 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 352 pages | Carton Qty: 28
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250180254
Ebook ISBN: 9781250180261
Audio ISBN: 9781250312433

MARKETING
Plans:
-National online and print advertising
campaign
-New in paperback coverage
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con and
New York Comic Con
-Major social media campaign across
Tor’s multiple platforms
-Targeted consumer email outreach

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

Zero Sum Game
S. L. Huang

A smart, accessible SF thriller with blockbuster potential from
a breakout author, featuring a math-genius mercenary, for fans
of Lee Child and John Scalzi.

ZERO SUM GAME Best of Lists:
* Best Books of the Month at The Verge, Book Riot, Unbound Worlds, SYFY, &
Kirkus
* The Mary Sue Book Club Pick
* Library Journal Best Debuts of Fall and Winter

Cas Russell is good at math. Scary good. The vector calculus blazing through
her head lets her smash through armed men twice her size and dodge every
bullet in a gunfight. She can take any job for the right price and shoot anyone
who gets in her way.

As far as she knows, she’s the only person around with a superpower...but then
Cas discovers someone with a power even more dangerous than her own.
Someone who can reach directly into people’s minds and twist their brains into
Moebius strips. Someone intent on becoming the world’s puppet master.

Cas should run, like she usually does, but for once she's involved. There’s only
one problem: She doesn’t know which of her thoughts are her own anymore.

PRAISE

“A smart, calculated action thriller that keeps the reader guessing.”—Den of Geek

“Trust us, trigonometry has never sounded so cool.”—Paste Magazine

“The best novel I’ve read this year; a heroine I fell in love with.”—Eric Van
Lustbader, #1 New York Times bestselling author

“This book lines up like a perfect, elegant equation—it’s fast, furious, and adds up
to one of the coolest, most crackin’ reads this year.”—Chuck Wendig

“Paced at a flat-out sprint.”—Kate Elliott

“The smartest and thrillingest book you’ll read all year.”—Ken Liu

“Intense, vivid, and insanely clever, with a great heroine—I couldn’t put it down.
If only more authors with math deg...

S. L. HUANG has a math degree from MIT and is a weapons expert and professional stuntwoman
who has worked in Hollywood on Battlestar Galactica and a number of other productions. Her short
fiction has appeared in Strange Horizons, Nature, Daily Science Fiction, and The Best American
Science Fiction & Fantasy 2016.

21



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
HARD SCIENCE FICTION
Tor Books | 6/25/2019
9780765394095 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 400 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765394071
Ebook ISBN: 9780765394088
Audio ISBN: 9781427287021

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Death's End
9/2017 | 9780765386632
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

The Dark Forest
8/2016 | 9780765386694
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

The Three-Body Problem
1/2016 | 9780765382030
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

Ball Lightning
Cixin Liu; Translated by Joel Martinsen

A standalone science fiction novel from the New York Times
bestselling and award-winning author of The Three-Body
Problem.

When Chen’s parents are incinerated before his eyes by a blast of ball lightning,
he devotes his life to cracking the secret of mysterious natural phenomenon. His
search takes him to stormy mountaintops, an experimental military weapons lab,
and an old Soviet science station. The more he learns, the more he comes to
realize that ball lightning is just the tip of an entirely new frontier in particle
physics. Although Chen’s quest provides a purpose for his lonely life, his
reasons for chasing his elusive quarry come into conflict with soldiers and
scientists who have motives of their own: a beautiful army major with an
obsession with dangerous weaponry, and a physicist who has no place for ethical
considerations in his single-minded pursuit of knowledge.

Ball Lightning, by award-winning Chinese science fiction author Cixin Liu, is
the story of what happens when the beauty of scientific inquiry runs up against a
push to harness new discoveries with no consideration of their possible
consequences.

PRAISE

Praise For The Three-Body Problem:
"Wildly imaginative." —Barack Obama on The Three-Body Problem trilogy

“Liu Cixin’s writing evokes the thrill of exploration and the beauty of scale….
Extraordinary.” —The New Yorker

“Turns a boilerplate, first-contact concept into something absolutely
mind-unfolding.” —NPR

“A milestone in Chinese science fiction... . Has gained a following beyond the small
but flourishing science-fiction world here [and] breathed new life into a
genre.”—The New York Times

“If you love computers, this novel should be on your must-read list.” —Annalee
Newitz, Gizmodo

CIXIN LIU is a prolific and popular science fiction writer in the People's Republic of China. Liu is a
winner of the Hugo and Locus Awards, as well as a multiple winner of the Galaxy Award (the
Chinese Hugo) and the Xing Yun Award (the Chinese Nebula). He lives with his family in
Yangquan, Shanxi.

JOEL MARTINSEN (translator) is research director for a media intelligence company. His
translations have appeared in Words Without Borders and Pathlight. He lives in Edinburgh.

22



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 6/4/2019
9781250302106 | $28.99 / $37.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 528 pages | Carton
Qty: 16
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250302113
Audio ISBN: 9781250227935

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

Spine of the Dragon
Wake the Dragon #1

Kevin J. Anderson

The first novel in a expansive new epic fantasy trilogy by #1
bestselling author Kevin J. Anderson

Kevin J. Anderson's triumphant return to epic fantasy is a politically charged
adventure of swords, sorcery, venegeance, and the rise of sleeping giants.

Two continents at war, the Three Kingdoms and Ishara, are divided by past
bloodshed. But when an outside threat arises—the reawakening of a powerful
ancient race that wants to remake the world—the two warring nations must
somehow set aside generational hatreds and form an alliance to fight their true
enemy.

PRAISE

For Spine of the Dragon

“A must-read for any fantasy fan, brilliant and fabulous! One of the greatest
talents writing today, Kevin J. Anderson is a master of adventures that are filled
with dynamic, unforgettable characters.” —Sherrilyn Kenyon

“A fast-paced, enjoyable read. Concise description is paired with immediate action
that plunges the reader irrevocably into a world teetering on the brinkof a
conflagration.” —Robin Hobb

“A setting so rich and detailed that the reader will suspend disbelief and actually
be there.” —R.A. Salvatore

"Just what fantasy readers lust after—a complex and intricately detailed universe
descending into a war. The det...

KEVIN J. ANDERSON is the #1 international bestselling author of more than 140 books. He has
won or been nominated for the Nebula Award, Hugo Award, Bram Stoker Award, and many others.

www.wordfire.com
Twitter: @TheKJA

23



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 6/11/2019
9781250168191 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 384 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250168184
Audio ISBN: 9781250227898

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

The Sol Majestic
A novel

Ferrett Steinmetz

The Sol Majestic is a big-hearted intergalactic adventure for
fans of Becky Chambers and The Good Place

Kenna, an aspirational teen guru, wanders destitute across the stars as he tries to
achieve his parents’ ambition to advise the celestial elite.

Everything changes when Kenna wins a free dinner at The Sol Majestic, the
galaxy’s most renown restaurant, giving him access to the cosmos’s one-percent.
His dream is jeopardized, however, when he learns his highly-publicized “free
meal” risks putting The Sol Majestic into financial ruin. Kenna and a motley
gang of newfound friends — including a teleporting celebrity chef, a trust-fund
adrenaline junkie, an inept apprentice, and a brilliant mistress of disguise —
must concoct an extravagant scheme to save everything they cherish. In doing
so, Kenna may sacrifice his ideals — or learn even greater lessons about
wisdom, friendship, and love.

Utterly charming and out of this world, The Sol Majestic is will satisfy the
appetites of sci-fi aficionados and newcomers alike.

PRAISE

“A feast of a book.” —Hugo Award-winning author Seanan McGuire

“Steinmetz never ceases to amaze.” —Hugo Award-winning author Ken Liu

“If Baz Luhrmann was going to direct an episode of Chef's Kitchen, this book
would be the result.” —Hugo Award-winning author Sarah Gailey

“Strange, rich, thoughtful, and just plain fun - this is a book to swallow whole.”
—Cherie Priest, Hugo and Nebula Award-nominated author of Boneshaker

“Dizzying, beautiful worldbuilding with characters that make you ache. Damn, this
book is good.” —Mur Lafferty, author of the Hugo Award-nominated Six Wakes

FERRETT STEINMETZ is a graduate of both the Clarion Writers' Workshop and Viable Paradise.
He was nominated for the Nebula Award in 2012, and for the Compton Crook Award in 2015. He is
the author of numerous short stories as well as 'Mancer trilogy and The Uploaded. Ferret lives in
Cleveland with his very clever wife, a small black dog of indeterminate origin, and a friendly ghost.
theferret.com
Twitter: @ferretthimself

24



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
CYBERPUNK
Tor.com | 6/25/2019
9781250203274 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 432 pages | Carton Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765399465
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765399472
Audio ISBN: 9781250306548

TOR.COM JUNE 2019

State Tectonics
Malka Older

The critically-acclaimed trilogy that began with Infomocracy
reaches its thrilling conclusion in State Tectonics as the future
of democracy faces existential opposition

State Tectonics concludes the trilogy that began with Infomocracy:

• The book The Huffington Post called "one of the greatest literary debuts in
recent history"
• Named one of the best books of the year by The Washington Post, The
Verge, Flavorwire, Kirkus Reviews, and Book Riot
• A Locus Award Finalist for Best First Novel

The future of democracy must evolve or die.

The last time Information held an election, a global network outage, sabotage by
major world governments, and an uncontrolled earthquake almost shook micro-
democracy apart. Five years later, it's time to vote again, and the system that has
ensured global peace for 25 years is more vulnerable than ever.

Unknown enemies are attacking Information's network infrastructure. Spies,
former superpowers, and revolutionaries sharpen their knives in the shadows.
And Information's best agents question whether the data monopoly they've
served all their lives is worth saving, or whether it's time to burn the world down
and start anew.

PRAISE

Praise for the Centenal Cycle

"Kinetic and gripping, the plot hurtles toward an electoral climax that leaps off
the page." —NPR on Infomocracy

"Futurists and politics geeks will love this unreservedly." —The New York Times
Book Review on Infomocracy

"A futuristic world with eerie parallels to current events... [an] uncanny political
thriller." —The Washington Post on Infomocracy

"Smart, ambitious, bursting with provocative extrapolations." —Ken Liu on
Infomocracy

MALKA OLDER is a Campbell Award finalist, humanitarian worker, and PhD candidate studying
governance and disasters. She has more than eight years of experience in humanitarian aid and
development, and has responded to complex emergencies and natural disasters in Uganda, Darfur,
Indonesia, Japan, and Mali. Her debut novel was 2016's Infomocracy.

25



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DRAGONS
& MYTHICAL CREATURES
Tor Books | 6/25/2019
9781250198259 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 368 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250198266

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Chasing the Phoenix: A Science Fiction
Novel
8/2015 | 9780765380906
Hardcover with dust jacket | $26.99 / $31.50
Can.

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

The Iron Dragon's Mother
Michael Swanwick

Michael Swanwick returns to his industrial faerie with a
standalone adventure fantasy with the urban edge of The
Magicians and the prowess of Gene Wolfe's The Wizard Knight.

Caitlin of House Sans Merci is the young half-human pilot of a sentient
mechanical dragon. Returning from her first soul-stealing raid, she discovers an
unwanted hitchhiker.

When Caitlin is framed for the murder of her brother, to save herself she must
disappear into Industrialized Faerie, looking for the one person who can clear
her.

Unfortunately, the stakes are higher than she knows. Her deeds will change her
world forever.

PRAISE

For The Iron Dragon's Mother

“Twisted in the right way, with tart and tricksy language you can swirl around in
your mouth like good wine, it is a perfect, perfect book.”—Jane Yolen

“Filled with treats and surprises, like a box full of bonbons and firecrackers.
Prepare to be delighted and horrified, tickled and amazed.”—Eileen Gunn

“Michael is one of those men who genuinely like women . . . and in consequence he
both reads and listens to us when we speak. This book is his love letter to us
all.”—Ellen Kushner, author of Tremontaine

“Michael Swanwick's stories are woven with an artisan's skill.”—Fran Wilde

"You’ll wish you could keep reading forev...

MICHAEL SWANWICK is a highly regarded author in both sf and fantasy literature. He has served
as an influence on genre fiction as a whole as well as an inspiration to many leading authors. He has
been a finalist multiple times for every major award in sf/f from the Nebula to the Hugo.

26



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
APOCALYPTIC &
POST-APOCALYPTIC
Tor Books | 8/20/2019
9780765388698 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 272 pages | Carton
Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765388711

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Drop by Drop: Book One Step By Step
6/2018 | 9780765388667
Hardcover with dust jacket | $25.99 / $33.99
Can.

Only the Stones Survive: A Novel of the
Ancient Gods and Goddesses of Irish Myth
and Legend
1/2017 | 9780765337931
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $22.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Inch by Inch
Book Two Step by Step

Morgan Llywelyn

Inch By Inch continues the near-future, science fiction thriller
trilogy Step by Step from the bestselling author Morgan
Llywelyn

Morgan Llywelyn continues her near-future, apocalyptic thriller trilogy with her
signature depth and intimacy of character. In Inch by Inch, book two in the
trilogy, the residents of Sycamore River have only just adjusted to the end of the
Change. Until the morning people notice that metal starts to behave oddly.

It's rotting.

The world is pushed into global war, and the small band of Sycamore River
survivors only have one another. They have to survive the unthinkable.

Llywelyn blends her signature character-driven portrait of small-town life with
the appeal of William Fortschen's One Second After.

PRAISE

“Ms. Llywelyn's command of language is exquisite.”—SFRevu on Only the Stones
Survive

“Her prose is by turns reflective, lyrical, and stalwart.”—Publishers Weekly

MORGAN LLYWELYN is the New York Times bestselling author of Lion of Ireland. She has won
numerous awards for her historical fiction. She lives near Dublin, Ireland.

27



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DARK
FANTASY
Tor.com | 6/11/2019
9780765398093 | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 352 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765390929
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765390936
Audio ISBN: 9781427298584

TOR.COM JUNE 2019

Deep Roots
Ruthanna Emrys

Ruthanna Emrys' second innovative Innsmouth Legacy
Lovecraftian historical fantasy novel, the sequel to Winter Tide,
boldly and compassionately confronts the Cthulhu Mythos

Ruthanna Emrys’ Innsmouth Legacy, which began with Winter Tide and
continues with Deep Roots, confronts H. P. Lovecraft’s Cthulhu mythos head-on,
boldly upturning his fear of the unknown with a heartwarming story of found
family, acceptance, and perseverance in the face of human cruelty and the
cosmic apathy of the universe. Emrys brings together a family of outsiders,
bridging the gaps between the many people marginalized by the homogenizing
pressure of 1940s America.

Aphra Marsh, descendant of the People of the Water, has survived Deep One
internment camps and made a grudging peace with the government that
destroyed her home and exterminated her people on land. Deep Roots continues
Aphra’s journey to rebuild her life and family on land, as she tracks down
long-lost relatives. She must repopulate Innsmouth or risk seeing it torn down by
greedy developers, but as she searches she discovers that people have been
going missing. She will have to unravel the mystery, or risk seeing her way of
life slip away.

PRAISE

“A mythos yarn that totally reverses the polarity on Lovecraft's xenophobia, so
that in the end the only real monsters are human beings.” —Charles Stross, Hugo
Award-winning author of The Delirium Brief

“Winter Tide is a weird, lyrical mystery—truly strange and compellingly grim. It's
an innovative gem that turns Lovecraft on his head with cleverness and heart.”
—Cherie Priest, author of Boneshaker

“Winter Tide is a treasure chest. Ruthanna Emrys writes within the Lovecraftian
universe but stakes her own territory; she expands that universe in such exciting
and surprising ways.” —Victor LaValle, author of The Ballad of Black Tom

RUTHANNA EMRYS lives in a mysterious manor house on the outskirts of Washington, DC, with
her wife and their large, strange family. Her stories have appeared in a number of venues, including
Strange Horizons, Analog, and Tor.com. She is the author of the Innsmouth Legacy series, which
began with Winter Tide. She makes homemade vanilla, obsesses about game design, gives
unsolicited advice, and occasionally attempts to save the world.

28



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 6/18/2019
9780765399984 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765399977

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Lockstep: A Novel
3/2015 | 9780765337276
Trade Paperback | $21.99 / $30.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

Stealing Worlds
Karl Schroeder

From Karl Schroeder, author of Lockstep, comes near-future,
hacker’s heist novel in the science fiction tradition of Cory
Doctorow's Little Brother and Neal Stephenson's REAMDE.

Sura Neelin is on the run from her creditors, from her past, and her father’s
murderers. She can’t get a job, she can’t get a place to live, she can’t even walk
down the street: the total surveillance society that is mid-21st century America
means that every camera and every pair of smart glasses is her enemy.

But Sura might have a chance in the alternate reality of the games. People can
disappear in the LARP game worlds, into the alternate economy of Notchcoin
and blockchains. The people who build the games also program the surveillance
networks—she just needs an introduction, and the skills to play.

Turns out, she has very valuable skills, and some very surprising friends.

PRAISE

For Karl Schroeder

“One of the best ways to think about the future is to create something to think
with—such as a machine, a scenario, or a story. There are people who do this for a
living: futurists, forinstance, and writers of speculative fiction Karl Schroeder is
both.”—The Atlantic

“Karl Schroeder writes his science fiction with clear confidence and he knows it
through and through. Lockstep isn't only for the die-hard science fiction fan but it
is readily approachable for everyone.” —The Book Plank

Praise for Lockstep

“It is easily the most invigorating, most scientifically curious book I've ever read
that's written in a way that both young ...

KARL SCHROEDER is a professional futurist as well as one of Canada's most popular science
fiction and fantasy authors. He divides his time between writing and conducting workshops and
speaking on the potential impacts of science and technology on society. His short novels Crisis in
Zefra (2005) and Crisis in Urlia (2011) are innovative ‘scenario fictions’ commissioned by the
Canadian army as study and research tools.

29



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DARK
FANTASY
Tor Books | 6/11/2019
9781250206824 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 352 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781429911139

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

God's Demon
Wayne Barlowe

A stirring novel of hope and redemption

The war between Heaven and Hell, Lucifer's War, is an ancient and bitter
memory shrouded in the smoke and ash of the Inferno. The Fallen, those
banished demons who escaped the full wrath of Heaven, have established a vast
and oppressive kingdom within the fiery confines of Hell. Lucifer has not been
seen since the Fall and the mantle of rulership has been passed to the horrific
Prince Beelzebub, the Lord of the Flies. T

The Demons Major, Heaven's former warrior-seraphim, have become the ruling
class, each owing allegiance to the de facto ruler of Hell. They reign over their
fiefdoms, tormenting the damned souls and adding to their wealth. There is one
Demon Major, however, who has not forgotten his former life in Heaven. The
powerful Lord Sargatanas, a Brigadier-general in Bellzebub's host, is restless.

He is sickened by what he is and what he has become. Sargatanas decides to
rebel, to endeavor to go Home and bring with him anyone who chooses to
follow, be they demon or soul. He will stake everything on this chance for
redemption.

PRAISE

"Barlowe's Inferno is an awesome visual work, taking us into a contorted
landscape of the damned which Dante himself could never have imagined."
—James Cameron, award-winning director of Aliens and Titanic

WAYNE BARLOWE is an award-winning artist who has created editorial paintings for Life, Time,
and Newsweek. His bestselling book, Barlowe's Guide to Extraterrestrials, is a modern classic.
Barlowe lives in Rumson, New Jersey.

30



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 6/18/2019
9780765382009 | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 480 pages | Carton Qty: 12
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
Includes one black-and-white map

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765381996
Ebook ISBN: 9781466885691
Audio ISBN: 9781427295682

MARKETING
Plans:- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS JUNE 2019

Mystic Dragon
Jason Denzel

The second book in the enchanting epic fantasy series for fans
of Robert Jordan from the founder of Dragonmount

Seven years have passed since Pomella AnDone became the unlikely apprentice
to Mystic Grandmaster Faywong. Despite having attained significant
accomplishments as a Mystic, Pomella feels incomplete. She laments that her
Master isn’t teaching her quickly enough.

As a rare celestial event approaches, Pomella feels her lack of experience more
than ever. The Mystical realm of Fayün is threatening to overtake the mortal
world, and as the two worlds slowly blend together, Moth is thrown into chaos.
People begin to vanish or are killed outright. Mystics from across the world
gather to protect them, among them Shevia, a dark and brilliant prodigy whose
mastery of the Myst rivals even that of the greatest High Mystics.

Shevia will challenge Pomella in every possible way, from her mastery of the
Myst to her emotional connection with Pomella's old friend Sim, in this fantasy
adventure perfect for readers of Robert Jordan from one of the strongest voices
in the Wheel of Time community.

PRAISE

"The twists and turns in the plot kept this reader on her toes. Pomella has spunk
and courage, and sweet Sim is loyal to a fault. It’s hard not to fall into this
story."—RT Book Reviews on Mystic

"Denzel, best known for his founding of a preeminent Robert Jordan fan site,
builds a solidly enjoyable debut. Pomella’s manipulation of the Myst through song
gives the story a poetic feel. This fantasy adventure is clearly inspired by the
classics but still finds something new to say."—Publishers Weekly on Mystic

JASON DENZEL is the founder of Dragonmount.com, the leading online community for Robert
Jordan's The Wheel of Time saga and the Web's top destination for Wheel of Time-related news,
features, and discussion. Dragonmount.com has been featured in USA Today, Wired, the Los Angeles
Times, and on CNN and ABC. Denzel lives in Northern California with his two young boys, and
owns a lot of swords.

31



TOR BOOKS

The Redemption of Time
A Three-Body Problem Novel

Baoshu, Translated by Ken Liu

A new chapter in the New York Times bestselling Three Body Problem
saga, from a rising star in Chinese science fiction.

At the end of the fourth year of the Crisis Era, Yun Tianming, riddled with cancer, chose to end his life. His
decision was the first step in a journey that would take him to the end of the universe and beyond.

His brain was extracted from his body, flash frozen, put aboard a spacecraft, and launched on a trajectory that
will intercept the Trisolarian First Fleet in a few centuries. It is a desperate plan, almost certain to fail. But there
is an infinitesimal chance that one day Tianming may, somehow, be able to send valuable information back to
Earth. And so he does. His broadcasts from the Trisolarian fleet reveal the secrets of faster than light propulsion
and the ultimate defence of black domains.

This is Tianming's story. It reveals what happened to him when he was intercepted by the Trisolarians. It reveals
the true nature of the struggle that has created the universal 'dark forest', and the ultimate fate of the Universe...

BAOSHU is a Chinese science fiction and fantasy writer. After receiving his Master of Philosophy in Peking University, Baoshu
continued to study at Katholieke Universiteit Leuven and got a second masters there, and finally became a full-time science fiction
writerin 2012.

KEN LIU (translator) is a writer, lawyer, computer programmer, and the translator of the Hugo-award winning Three Body Problem.
His short story "The Paper Menagerie" was the first work of fiction ever to sweep the Nebula, Hugo, and World Fantasy Awards.

32



JULY 2019

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online consumer science fiction advertising
-Extensive review coverage
-Radio satellite tour
-Off-the-book-page features
-Major independent bookstore mailing of ARC with letter from
Ken Liu
-Online campaign to include podcasts, interviews, reviews,
giveaways, and top genre mailing
-Tor.com promotion
-Targeted social media and consumer email marketing
campaigns

FICTION / SCIENCE FICTION /
ALIEN CONTACT
Tor Books | 7/16/2019
9781250306029 | $26.99 / $34.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 272 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250306012
Audio ISBN: 9781250227881

33



FICTION /  GHOST
Tor Books | 7/9/2019
9780765378231 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages | Carton Qty: 28
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W | 1 lb Wt

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466860629

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Dreadnought: A Novel of the Clockwork
Century
9/2010 | 9780765325785
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

Boneshaker: A Novel of the Clockwork
Century
9/2009 | 9780765318411
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

The Toll
Cherie Priest

Tense, dark, and scary, The Toll will be a treat for modern fans
of the traditionally strange and macabre.

Take a road trip into a Southern gothic horror novel.

Titus and Melanie Bell are on their honeymoon and have reservations in the
Okefenokee Swamp cabins for a canoeing trip. But shortly before they reach
their destination, the road narrows into a rickety bridge with old stone pilings,
with room for only one car.

Much later, Titus wakes up lying in the middle of the road, no bridge in sight.
Melanie is missing. When he calls the police, they tell him there is no such
bridge on Route 177 . . .

PRAISE

“Cherie Priest is our new queen of darkness, folks. Time to kneel before her, lest
she take our heads.” —Chuck Wendig

“With Maplecroft, Cherie Priest delivers her most terrifying vision yet—a
genuinely scary, deliciously claustrophobic, and dreadfully captivating historical
thriller with both heart and cosmic horror. A mesmerizing absolute must-read.”
—Brian Keene

“One of the best Lovecraftian stories I’ve ever read.”—io9 on Maplecroft

“There are few writers I'd rather have keep me up half the night than Cherie
Priest.” —John Scalzi

CHERIE PRIEST is the author of Boneshaker, the first book in the Clockwork Century series; I Am
Princess X, her YA debut; and several other novels. She lives in Chattanooga, Tennessee. You can
find her at www.cheriepriest.com.

34



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 7/9/2019
9781250180308 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 288 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250180315
Audio ISBN: 9781250227928

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online advertising
campaign
-Promotions at San Diego Comic-Con and
New York Comic Con
-NetGalley promotion
-Online campaign to include podcasts,
interviews, reviews and giveaways
-Digital marketing campaign including
animated quote cards, author guest posts,
sweepstakes, promoted posts, and Twitter
Q&A
-Author video

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Null Set
S. L. Huang

Cas Russell is back in the blockbuster next sf thriller for fans of
John and Lee Child, by the acclaimed author of ZERO SUM
GAME.

ZERO SUM GAME Best of Lists:
* Best Books of the Month at The Verge, Book Riot, Unbound Worlds, SYFY, &
Kirkus
* The Mary Sue Book Club Pick
* Library Journal Best Debuts of Fall and Winter

Cas Russell, antisocial mercenary, has decided to Fight Crime. After all, she has
a real-life superpower: with her extraordinary mathematical ability, she can
neuter bombs or out-shoot an army.

But Cas’s own power also has a history, one she can’t remember—or control.
One that's creeping into her mind and fracturing her sanity...just when she’s
gotten herself on the hit list of every crime lord on the West Coast. And her best,
only, sociopathic friend.

Forget saving the world—Cas may not even be able to save herself.

“A smart, calculated action thriller that keeps the reader guessing.”—Den of
Geek

PRAISE

For Zero Sum Game

“A smart, calculated action thriller that keeps the reader guessing.”—Den of Geek

“Trust us, trigonometry has never sounded so cool.”—Paste Magazine

“The best novel I’ve read this year; a heroine I fell in love with.”—Eric Van
Lustbader, #1 New York Times bestselling author

“This book lines up like a perfect, elegant equation—it’s fast, furious, and adds up
to one of the coolest, most crackin’ reads this year.”—Chuck Wendig

“Paced at a flat-out sprint.”—Kate Elliott

“The smartest and thrillingest book you’ll read all year.”—Ken Liu

“Intense, vivid, and insanely clever, with a great heroine—I couldn’t put it down.
If only more autho...

S. L. HUANG has a math degree from MIT and is a weapons expert and professional stuntwoman
who has worked in Hollywood on Battlestar Galactica and a number of other productions. Her short

35



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE OPERA
Tor Books | 7/30/2019
9781250179203 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 320 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250179210
Audio ISBN: 9781250227911

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Creation Machine
3/2019 | 9781250179135
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Iron Gods
Andrew Bannister

From Andrew Bannister, author of Creation Machine, comes
another thrilling, heart-in-mouth science fiction novel of the
Spin

In the depths of space, a beacon awakens and an ancient technology begins to
stir and remember. As memories return, with them come terrifying
knowledge—a grave warning about the future of the Spin that has been
concealed for ten thousand years.

Ten thousand years after the events of Creation Machine, the Spin is in decline.
A group of escapees from the Hive, a forced-labor unit, have stolen the last of
the Inside’s ancient warships and awakened it from the enforced trance of
several millennia. What the renegades are about to discover will shake the core
of the Spin.

Someone has destroyed a planet that didn’t exist.

And halfway across the Spin, something has gone horribly wrong with the sky.

PRAISE

For Creation Machine

“An impressive debut. This is space opera on steroids."”—Robert J. Sawyer,
author of Quantum Night

“A colorful debut that conjures up the same kind of gnarly, lurid weirdness that
made Iain M. Banks' SF epics so memorable.”—SFX

“An excellent read that ticked the boxes for me.”—Neal Asher

“A thrilling debut . . . delivers in spades.”—SFF World

ANDREW BANNISTER grew up in Cornwall and studied Geology at Imperial College and went to
work in the North Sea before becoming an Environmental Consultant. Andrew is active in volunteer
work, focusing on children with special educational needs.

36



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 7/23/2019
9781250169365 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 288 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250169358
Audio ISBN: 9781250227904

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Medusa Uploaded: A Novel
5/2018 | 9781250169341
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Medusa in the Graveyard
Emily Devenport

Medusa in the Graveyard is the action-packed, science fiction
sequel to Emily Devenport's Medusa Uploaded.

Oichi Angelis, along with her fellow insurgents, head for the planet called
Graveyard.

Ancient, sentient, alien starships wait for them—three A.I.’s so powerful they
remain aware even in self-imposed sleep. The race that made them are dead, but
Oichi's people were engineered with this ancient DNA.

A delegation must journey to the heart of Graveyard and be judged by the Three.
Before they're done, they will discover that weapons are the least of what the
ships have to offer.

PRAISE

Praise for Medusa Uploaded

“The first book in the Medusa Cycle does not disappoint.”—RT Book Reviews

“A chilling tale of class warfare in deep space."—Booklist

“Readers will be riveted.”—Publishers Weekly (starred review)

“An enticing start to a new space opera . . . will capture readers.”—Library
Journal

“Disturbing, exciting, and frankly kind of mind-blowing.”—Annalee Newitz,
author of Autonomous

EMILY DEVENPORT’s short stories have been featured in various esteemed publications such as
Asimov's Science Fiction Magazine, Alfred Hitchcock Mystery Magazine, the Full Spectrum
anthology, The Mammoth Book of Kaiju, Uncanny, Cicada, Science Fiction World, Clarkesworld,
and Aboriginal SF, whose readers voted her a Boomerang Award. She currently studies geology and
works as a volunteer at the Desert Botanical Garden in Phoenix.

37



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DARK
FANTASY
Tor Books | 7/2/2019
9780765324566 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 12
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W | 1 lb Wt

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781429988360

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

The Heart of Hell
Wayne Barlowe

Game of Thrones in Hell as rival demons vie for control of the
infernal domain.

Sargatanas has Ascended and the doomed, anguished souls have found
themselves emancipated. Hell has changed…hasn’t it? The demons, wardens of
the souls, are free of their inmates…

And the damned, liberated from their terrible torments, twisted and bent but
thankful that they are no longer forced to be in proximity to their fearsome
jailors, rejoice. But something is stirring under the surface of Hell’s ceaseless
carnage…and into this terrible landscape come three entities:

Lilith, the former First Consort to Beelzebub and her Sisters of Sargatanas
trying to find a way to save Hannibal…again;

Boudica, a brick no more, forever in search of her lost daughters;

Adramalik, the former Grand Master of the Priory of the Fly reduced to serving
a new lord, Ai Apaec, and seeking his destiny as Prince of Hell.

Each will come across new terrors, new infernal monstrosities, all beyond even
their imaginations, untouched by what Sargatanas wrought.

Is there something older than Hell? Something no demon, born of Heaven or
Hell, ever suspected?

What new horror, what rough beast, its hour come round at last… could possibly
be hidden in Hell?

Hell is about to get worse than it ever was…

PRAISE

"Barlowe's Inferno is an awesome visual work, taking us into a contorted
landscape of the damned which Dante himself could never have imagined."
—James Cameron, award-winning director of Aliens and Titanic

“Wayne Barlowe’s prose Hell is every bit as strange, terrifying and bizarrely
beautiful as his painting, and that’s saying something.” –Mike Mignola, creator of
Hellboy

WAYNE BARLOWE is an award-winning artist who has created editorial paintings for Life, Time,
and Newsweek. His bestselling book, Barlowe's Guide to Extraterrestrials is a modern classic.
Barlowe lives in Rumson, New Jersey.

38



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
HARD SCIENCE FICTION
Tor Books | 7/16/2019
9780765397195 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 336 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765397218

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Survival: A Novel
12/2018 | 9780765379559
Mass Market | $9.99 / $12.99 Can.

Apes and Angels
10/2017 | 9780765379535
Mass Market | $8.99 / $12.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Earth
Ben Bova

The latest science fiction novel by novel by six-time Hugo
Award winner Ben Bova

A wave of lethal gamma radiation is expanding from the core of the Milky Way
galaxy at the speed of light, killing everything in its path. The countdown to
when the death wave will reach Earth and the rest of the solar system is at two
thousand years.

Humans were helped by the Predecessors, who provided shielding generators
that can protect the solar system. In return, the Predecessors asked humankind's
help to save other intelligent species that are in danger of being annihilated.

But what of Earth? With the Death Wave no longer a threat to humanity, humans
have spread out and colonized all the worlds of the solar system. The technology
of the Predecessors has made Earth a paradise, at least on the surface. But a
policy of exiling discontent young people to the outer planets and asteroid mines
has led to a deep divide between the new worlds and the homeworld, and those
tensions are about to explode into open war.

PRAISE

“Bova proves himself equal to the task of showing how adversity can temper
character in unforeseen ways.” —The New York Times

“An engaging introspection into tribes, humanity, and how much of academia is
essentially tribal in nature.” —Booklist on Apes and Angels

“[Bova’s] excellence at combining hard science with believable characters and an
attention-grabbing plot makes him one of the genre’s most accessible and
entertaining storytellers.” —Library Journal

BEN BOVA is a six-time winner of the Hugo Award, a former editor of Analog, former editorial
director of Omni, and a past president of both the National Space Society and the Science Fiction
Writers of America. Bova is the author of more than a hundred works of science fact and fiction. He
lives in Florida.

39



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DARK
FANTASY
Tor Books | 7/30/2019
9780765382528 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 320 pages | Carton
Qty: 20
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W
tlan

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466887626

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor/Forge’s
extensive online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Red Right Hand: A Story of the Mythos War
7/2017 | 9780765382498
Trade Paperback | $14.99 / $20.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Death Goddess Dance
Levi Black

Intense Lovecraftian horror by the author of Red Right Hand
and Black Goat Blues

In Red Right Hand, Charlie Tristan Moore became the unwilling acolyte of the
Man In Black, a treacherous elder god also known as Nyarlathotep, the Crawling
Chaos.

In Black Goat Blues, Charlie fought her way past bloodthirsty gods and demons
to rescue her lover’s stolen soul, only to put all of Creation at risk.

Now she must stop the Man In Black from achieving his ultimate goal: freeing
his dread father, Azathoth, from endless confinement to feast upon humanity for
all eternity. But before she can confront her inhuman mentor for the final time,
Charlie must make her way to the heart of a hellish, otherworldly prison—and
call upon the darkest powers at her command.

PRAISE

Praise For Red Right Hand

“Red Right Hand is a beautiful, terrifying nightmare of a book. Stylish and nerve-
wracking, it held me constantly in an iron grip as I read it . . . and has yet to let
me go. More, Levi Black!” —Nancy Holder, New York Times bestselling author

"Riveting in both senses of the word: it grips your attention, and it feels like bolts
punching through your flesh.” –Alex Bledsoe, author of Chapel of Ease

"Readers will have a hard time putting this book down with all the spine-chilling
twists and turns.” —RT Book Reviews

LEVI BLACK writes his tales from Atlanta. He is also a professional tattoo artist and hosts Mojo
Rising, a blues show on WYYZ, which can be heard every Saturday night live on the air and
streaming on the Internet.

40



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 7/16/2019
9780765390578 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 432 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765390561
Ebook ISBN: 9780765390585

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Mississippi Roll: A Wild Cards Novel
1/2019 | 9780765390530
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

High Stakes: A Wild Cards Novel
5/2017 | 9780765335630
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $22.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Low Chicago
A Wild Cards Novel

Edited by George R. R. Martin

In George R. R. Martin's latest Wild Cards adventure, a gang of
criminals are scattered across time and threaten the stability of
the world

Perfect for current fans and new readers alike, Low Chicago is an all-new time
travel adventure that leads to the criminal underworld of 1920s Chicago,
featuring a fresh cast of characters from the Wild Cards universe.

Edited by #1 New York Times bestselling author George R. R. Martin, Low
Chicago features the writing talents of Saladin Ahmed, Paul Cornell, Marko
Kloos, John Jos. Miller, Mary Anne Mohanraj, Kevin Andrew Murphy,
Christopher Rowe, and Melinda M. Snodgrass.

Now in development for TV: Rights to develop Wild Cards have been acquired
by Universal Cable Productions, the team behind The Magicians and Mr. Robot,
with the co-editor of Wild Cards, Melinda Snodgrass, as executive producer.

PRAISE

“Upbeat....Every chapter is solidly entertaining. It’s a treat for any fan of
superhero stories.” —Publishers Weekly on Low Chicago

“A genre-hopping, time-jumping, crowd-pleasing chain novel under the curation of
old master Martin, he of Game of Thrones fame.”—Kirkus Review on Low Chicago

“Perhaps the most original and provocative of the shared worlds books.” —Peter
S. Beagle, author of The Last Unicorn

"The complexity, surprise, and unsentimental realism I'd expect out of a George R.
R. Martin project." —Austin Grossman, author of Soon I Will be Invincible, on
Inside Straight

GEORGE R. R. MARTIN is the author of the acclaimed, internationally bestselling fantasy series A
Song of Ice and Fire, which is the basis for HBO's popular Game of Thrones television series. Martin
has won multiple science fiction awards, including four Hugos, two Nebulas, the Bram Stoker, the
Locus Award, the World Fantasy Award, the Daedelus, the Balrog, and the Daikon (Japanese Hugo).
georgerrmartin.com
Twitter: @GRRMSpeaking

41



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
SPACE EXPLORATION
Tor Books | 7/23/2019
9780765375544 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 416 pages | Carton Qty: 24
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765375537
Ebook ISBN: 9781466847644

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer science fiction advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Luna: New Moon
9/2016 | 9780765375520
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS JULY 2019

Luna: Wolf Moon
A Novel

Ian McDonald

The continuing saga of the Five Dragons, already under option
from CBS TV, a fast-paced, intricately plotted space opera
pitched as “Game of Thrones meets The Expanse”

A Dragon is dead.

Corta Helio, one of the five family corporations that rule the Moon, has fallen.
Its riches have been divided up among its many enemies, its survivors scattered.
Eighteen months have passed.

Only Lady Sun, dowager of Taiyang, suspects that Lucas Corta is not dead, and
more to the point—that he is still a major player in the game. After all, Lucas
always was the Schemer, and even in death, he would go to any lengths to take
back everything and build a new Corta Helio, more powerful than before. But
Corta Helio needs allies, and to find them, the fleeing son undertakes an
audacious, impossible journey—to Earth.

In an unstable lunar environment, the shifting loyalties and political
machinations of each family reach the zenith of their most fertile plots as
outright war erupts.

PRAISE

For Luna: Wolf Moon

“The fights and vengeance...are more vicious and intricate than anything in Game
of Thrones, full of great acts of self-sacrifice and viciousness alike, brave cavalry
charges and last stands, cowardice and avarice.” —Boing Boing

“[McDonald] does his work like an artisan pulling a sculpture from stone.” —NPR

“Each of McDonald’s viewpoint characters is made human in fascinating and
occasionally disturbing detail, and the solar system of the 22nd century is
wonderfully delineated.” —Publishers Weekly, starred review

IAN MCDONALD was born in 1960 in Manchester, England, to an Irish mother and a Scottish
father. He moved with his family to Northern Ireland in 1965. He has won the Locus Award, the
British Science Fiction Association Award, and the John W. Campbell Memorial Award. He now
lives in Belfast.

42



TOR BOOKS

Blood of an Exile
Brian Naslund

A fast-paced adventure perfect for comic readers and fans of heroic
fantasy

Bershad was supposed to die.

When he was caught trying to assassinate a fellow noble, Flawless Bershad was given a death sentence: fight
monsters so that his death would serve the kingdom. But Beshad can’t die. He’s never lost a fight, the most
successful dragon slayer in history—but marked as a man doomed to die, Bershad stands apart from the world.
But that is about to change.

The king who sentenced Bershad to his fate has just given him an out. Kill a fellow king and walk free forever.
But Bershad could care less about the fates of kings and kingdoms, until he discovers that he is the only person
able to save an innocent child and, possibly, the life of every creature in Terra.

BRIAN NASLUND had a brief stint in the New York publishingworld but quickly defected to tech in Denver where he does
internet marketing

43



AUGUST 2019

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online fantasy advertising campaign
-Review coverage
-Off-the-Book-Page features
-Digital publicity campaign to include podcasts, interviews,
reviews and giveaways
-“Hunter for Hire” digital marketing campaign including
expanded digital teaser rollout, extensive digital content
program, social media takeovers, author guest posts, animated
quote cards, and promoted posts
-Targeted social media and consumer email marketing
campaigns
-Library marketing campaign with galley dist...

FICTION / FANTASY / DRAGONS &
MYTHICAL CREATURES
Tor Books | 8/6/2019
9781250309648 | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 400 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250309624
Hardcover ISBN: 9781250309631
Audio ISBN: 9781250227959

44



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DRAGONS
& MYTHICAL CREATURES
Tor Books | 8/6/2019
9781250309631 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 416 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250309624
Trade Paperback ISBN: 9781250309648
Audio ISBN: 9781250227959

MARKETING
Plans:
-National print and online fantasy
advertising campaign
-Review coverage
-Off-the-Book-Page features
-Digital publicity campaign to include
podcasts, interviews, reviews and
giveaways
-“Hunter for Hire” digital marketing
campaign including expanded digital
teaser rollout, extensive digital content
program, social media takeovers, author
guest posts, animated quote cards, and
promoted posts
-Targeted social media and consumer
email marketing campaigns
-Library marketing campaign with galley
dist...

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Blood of an Exile
Brian Naslund

A fast-paced adventure perfect for comic readers and fans of
heroic fantasy

Bershad was supposed to die.

When he was caught trying to assassinate a fellow noble, Flawless Bershad was
given a death sentence: fight monsters so that his death would serve the
kingdom. But Beshad can’t die. He’s never lost a fight, the most successful
dragon slayer in history—but marked as a man doomed to die, Bershad stands
apart from the world. But that is about to change.

The king who sentenced Bershad to his fate has just given him an out. Kill a
fellow king and walk free forever. But Bershad could care less about the fates of
kings and kingdoms, until he discovers that he is the only person able to save an
innocent child and, possibly, the life of every creature in Terra.

BRIAN NASLUND had a brief stint in the New York publishingworld but quickly defected to tech
in Denver where he does internet marketing

45



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 8/13/2019
9781250207821 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 528 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250207814

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer fantasy advertising
across multiple platforms
- Digital publicity campaign to include
features and giveaways
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Outcasts of Order
6/2018 | 9781250172556
Hardcover with dust jacket | $28.99 / $37.99
Can.

The Mongrel Mage
10/2017 | 9780765394682
Hardcover with dust jacket | $27.99 / $38.99
Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

The Mage-Fire War
L. E. Modesitt, Jr.

Modesitt continues his bestselling Saga of Recluce with the
twenty-first book in this bestselling epic fantasy series.

Once again, prejudices against the use of chaos magic force Beltur and his
companions to flee their refuge in Axalt. The rulers of nearby Montgren have
offered them sanctuary and the opportunity to become the Councilors of the
run-down and disintegrating town of Haven.

Montegren lacks any mages—white or black—making this seem like the perfect
opportunity to start again.

However, Beltur and the others must reinstitute law and order, rebuilt parts of
the town, deal with brigands—and thwart an invading army.

PRAISE

For The Mongrel Mage

USA Today Bestseller

“No writer does it better.”—Kirkus Reviews

“Smart, thoughtful, and entertaining.”—Pat's Fantasy Hotlist

Praise for Outcasts of Order

“And while most of his stories explore complex philosophical issues without
pedantry or prejudice, this trilogy is doing so with particular thoroughness.
Always a pleasure to abide in Modesitt's universe, if only for a few hours or days.”
—Kirkus

Praise for the Saga of Recluce

“Unique and refreshing.” —Robin Hobb, author of Fool's Quest

“My favorite thing about L. E. Modesitt's books is that . . . I enjoy rereading them
as much as I enjoy them the first time.” —SF Revu

L. E. MODESITT, JR. is the author of more than seventy books—primarily science fiction and
fantasy, including the long-running, bestselling Saga of Recluce and Imager Portfolio, as well as a
number of short stories.

46



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor.com | 8/27/2019
9781250213570 | $14.99
Trade Paperback | 256 pages | Carton Qty: 24
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9780765395962
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765395979

MARKETING
-Support for Myke Cole’s Sacred Throne
series including preorder campaign
-Author appearances & promotion, ads
targeted fans of epic & military fantasy

TOR.COM AUGUST 2019

The Queen of Crows
Myke Cole

Myke Cole's Sacred Throne Trilogy continues to blend epic
fantasy with power armor in a second book sure to please fans
of Brandon Sanderson and Joe Abercrombie

The Queen of Crows, book two of the Sacred Throne Trilogy, continues the epic
story of Heloise as she continues her journey from obscurity to greatness.
Despite the crippling injuries she's received, Heloise stands tall against
overwhelming odds with the help of alchemically-empowered armor and an
unbreakable spirit.

Heloise has grown from a shell-shocked girl into a figure of revolution, and as
she draws in allies, her cause grows ever stronger. The time for hiding
underground is over. Heloise must face the tyrannical Order and lay siege to the
Imperial Palace itself.

PRAISE

"Cole weaves... a fantasy world that feels comfortably familiar, then goes to places
you’d never expect. You won’t stop turning pages until the stunning finish."
—Peter V. Brett

"Brutal and lovely—an inventive and poignant fantasy that's rich with keen
characters, set in a vivid, fascinating world." —Cherie Priest

“A dark fantasy tale with sharp teeth and a hard punch. Heloise is the hero we
need.” —Chuck Wendig

After a career in the military, police and intelligence services, MYKE COLE tracks fugitives as part
of the investigative team on CBS' new hit show Hunted. Cole's three tours in Iraq inspired his
military fantasy Shadow Ops series. But the work hasn't separated Cole from his nerd roots. He's
still a voracious fantasy reader who never misses his weekly game night. Cole's fandoms range from
Star Wars to military history. He lives in Brooklyn, NY.

47



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 8/13/2019
9780765379993 | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.
Trade Paperback | 320 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765379986
Ebook ISBN: 9781466871328

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- “Now in Paperback” coverage
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

The House of Daniel: A Novel of Wild Magic,
the Great Depression, and Semipro Ball
8/2017 | 9780765380012
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $22.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Through Darkest Europe
A Novel

Harry Turtledove

From the modern master of alternate history, the trade
paperback edition of Through Darkest Europe, a novel of a
reimagined world order

Senior investigator Khalid al-Zarzisi is a modern man, a product of the
unsurpassed educational systems of North Africa and the Middle East. Liberal,
tolerant, and above all rich, the countries and cultures of North Africa and the
Middle East have dominated the globe for centuries, from the Far East to the
young nations of the Sunset Lands.

But one backwater area has festered for decades: Europe, whose despots and
monarchs can barely contain the simmering anger of their people. From Ireland
to Scandinavia, Italy to Spain, European fundamentalists have carried out
assassinations, hijackings, and bombings on their own soil and elsewhere.
Extremist fundamentalist leaders have begun calling for a “crusade,” an obscure
term from the mists of European history.

Khalid has been sent to Rome, ground zero of backwater discontent. He and his
partner Dawud have been tasked with figuring out how to protect the tinpot
Grand Duke, the impoverished Pope, and the overall status quo, before European
instability starts overflowing into the First World.

Then the bombs start to go off.

PRAISE

Praise for Harry Turtledove

“One of alternate history's authentic modern masters.” —Booklist

“Turtledove excels in alternate history.” —Library Journal

“The modern master of alternate history.” —Publishers Weekly

HARRY TURTLEDOVE lives in Los Angeles, California, with his wife, the novelist Laura
Frankos. He is a winner of science fiction's Hugo Award and of the Sidewise Award for alternate
history.

48



FICTION /  SCIENCE FICTION /
ACTION & ADVENTURE
Tor Books | 8/13/2019
9781250168061 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 560 pages
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781250168054

MARKETING
Plans:
- Targeted consumer science fiction
advertising across multiple platforms
- Online publicity campaign
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Mississippi Roll: A Wild Cards Novel
1/2019 | 9780765390530
Trade Paperback | $18.99 / $24.99 Can.

High Stakes: A Wild Cards Novel
5/2017 | 9780765335630
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $22.99 Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Knaves Over Queens
A Wild Cards novel

George R. R. Martin

In George R. R. Martin's latest Wild Cards adventure, we visit
our superpowered friends across the pond as they start an
investigation against jokers in London

Developed by aliens and field-tested on Earth, the virus known as Xenovirus
Takis-A was released in New York in 1946, changing the course of human
history forever. Now the virus has reached Britain. There, Prime Minister Sir
Winston Churchill, gifted with extraordinary longevity, together with the Enigma
ace Alan Turing, set up a special organization named the Order of the Silver
Helix. They will need all of the wild cards they can find if they are to deal with
the terrifying mutations spawned by the virus.

Edited by #1 New York Times bestselling author George R. R. Martin and
Melinda M. Snodgrass, Knaves Over Queens features the writing talents of Paul
Cornell, Marko Kloos, Mark Lawrence, Kevin Andrew Murphy, Emma
Newman, Peter Newman, Peadar O Guilin, Melinda M. Snodgrass, Caroline
Spector, and Charles Stross.

Now in development for TV: Rights to develop Wild Cards have been acquired
by Universal Cable Productions, the team behind The Magicians and Mr. Robot,
with the co-editor of Wild Cards, Melinda Snodgrass, as executive producer.

PRAISE

For Wild Cards

“Upbeat....Every chapter is solidly entertaining. It’s a treat for any fan of
superhero stories.” —Publishers Weekly on Low Chicago

“A genre-hopping, time-jumping, crowd-pleasing chain novel under the curation of
old master Martin, he of Game of Thrones fame.”—Kirkus Review on Low Chicago

“Perhaps the most original and provocative of the shared worlds books.” —Peter
S. Beagle, author of The Last Unicorn

GEORGE R. R. MARTIN is the author of the acclaimed, internationally bestselling fantasy series A
Song of Ice and Fire, which is the basis of HBO's popular Game of Thrones television series. Martin
has won multiple science fiction awards, including four Hugos, two Nebulas, the Bram Stoker, the
Locus Award, the World Fantasy Award, the Daedelus, the Balrog, and the Daikon (Japanese Hugo).
georgerrmartin.com
Twitter: @GRRMSpeaking

49



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DRAGONS
& MYTHICAL CREATURES
Tor Books | 8/20/2019
9780765377616 | $27.99 / $36.50 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 400 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466856943
Audio ISBN: 9781250227942

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

In the Labyrinth of Drakes: A Memoir by Lady
Trent
3/2017 | 9780765377647
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $23.99 Can.

Voyage of the Basilisk: A Memoir by Lady
Trent
2/2016 | 9780765375094
Trade Paperback | $15.99 / $18.50 Can.

The Tropic of Serpents: A Memoir by Lady
Trent
2/2015 | 9780765375087
Trade Paperback | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Turning Darkness Into Light
Marie Brennan

A standalone fantasy novel featuring the granddaughter of
Lady Isabella Trent from Marie Brennan's award-winning and
beloved Natural History of Dragons

For fans of Marie Brennan’s Lady Trent series comes a delightful fantasy
standalone following the adventures of her brilliant granddaughter set in an
alternative Victorian Age where dragons existed long ago.

When Lord Gleinheigh recruits Audrey to decipher a series of ancient tablets
holding the secrets of the ancient Draconean civilization, she has no idea that her
research will plunge her into an intricate conspiracy that will determine the fate
of the modern Draconeans’ homeland.

Everything seems to be going wrong. Audrey and fellow archeologist Kudshayn
discover something terribly strange with the tables they are deciphering.
Audrey’s estranged lover wants to get his hands on the tablets. And Audrey must
find proof of the conspiracy before it’s too late.

PRAISE

“[Has] a wry wit that refuses to accept the standard notions of any era—past,
present, or future.”—Locus on The Memoirs of Lady Trent series

“Astounding adventures, blending Victorian pastiche and alternate-world
fantasy.”—NPR on The Voyage of the Basilisk

“Fans of Naomi Novik and Mary Robinette Kowal will especially enjoy this book.”
—RT Book Reviews on A Natural History of Dragons

“Smart and nuanced...Overwhelmingly fun and a perfectly delightful read.”—io9
on The Tropic of Serpents

MARIE BRENNAN habitually pillages her background in anthropology, archaeology, and folklore
for fictional purposes. She is the author of the Onyx Court series, the Doppelganger duology of
Warrior and Witch, and the urban fantasy Lies and Prophecy, as well as more than thirty short
stories. The first book in the Lady Trent Memoirs series, A Natural History of Dragons, was
nominated for a World Fantasy Award for Best Novel, and the entire series has been nominated for a
Hugo. www.swantower.com

50



FICTION /  FANTASY /  DRAGONS
& MYTHICAL CREATURES
Tor Books | 8/6/2019
9780765381118 | $29.99 / $38.99 Can.
Hardcover with dust jacket | 448 pages | Carton
Qty: 12
9.3 in H | 6.1 in W

Other Available Formats:
Ebook ISBN: 9781466877979

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Privateer
7/2019 | 9780765381101
Mass Market | $8.99 / $11.99 Can.

Spymaster
6/2018 | 9781250170026
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Kingmaker
Margaret Weis and Robert Krammes

From bestselling author and leading fantasist Margaret Weis
comes the thrilling conclusion to the swashbuckling Dragon
Corsairs series

In the exciting conclusion, Kate and Sophia and their dragon Dalgren form a
desperate plan to free Phillip from prison. Thomas is crowned king and
discovers a plot by King Ullr to invade Freya. Henry is forced to flee to the
Aligoes where he makes a discovery that could change the fortunes of his
beleaguered nation.

PRAISE

Praise For Storm Riders

"The multifaceted action and well-drawn characters will keep any fantasy fan's
excitement at feverish pitch, a particularly impressive feat for a middle book."
—Publishers Weekly, starred review

"The novel is a great ride, offering shifting political alliances, thrilling battle
sequences, angst-y romance and hairpin plot twists." —Kirkus Reviews, starred
review

"A very solid piece of epic fantasy, with conspiracy and plotting as well as a great
deal of action, Storm Riderscarries on an entertaining story to a cliff-hanger that
guarantees readers will want the next volume." —Booklist

MARGARET WEIS is the bestselling co-creator and co-author of The Dragonlance Chronicles. She
lives in Williams Bay, Wisconsin.

ROBERT KRAMMES is the co-author of The Dragon Brigade trilogy. He lives in Cincinnati, Ohio.

51



FICTION /  FANTASY /  EPIC
Tor Books | 8/6/2019
9781250208491 | $17.99 / $23.50 Can.
Trade Paperback | 336 pages
8.3 in H | 5.4 in W

Other Available Formats:
Hardcover ISBN: 9780765324450
Ebook ISBN: 9781429946995

MARKETING
Plans:
- Consumer fantasy advertising
- Digital promotion across Tor’s extensive
online platforms

ALSO AVAILABLE

Tiassa
5/2018 | 9780765350589
Mass Market | $8.99 / $11.99 Can.

Iorich
1/2018 | 9780765350572
Mass Market | $8.99 / $11.99 Can.

Hawk: A New Novel Vlad Taltos
11/2016 | 9780765380647
Trade Paperback | $16.99 / $22.50 Can.

TOR BOOKS AUGUST 2019

Vallista
Steven Brust

The trade paperback edition of the latest in the New York Times
bestselling Vlad Taltos series, a wildly satisfying,
swashbuckling adventure fantasy from a master of the genre

Vlad Taltos is an Easterner—an underprivileged human in an Empire of tall,
powerful, long-lived Dragaerans. He made a career for himself in House Jhereg,
the Dragaeran clan in charge of the Empire’s organized crime. But the day came
when the Jhereg wanted Vlad dead, and he’s been on the run ever since. He has
plenty of friends among the Dragaeran highborn, including an undead wizard
and a god or two. But as long as the Jhereg have a price on his head, Vlad’s life
is…messy.

Meanwhile, for years, Vlad’s path has been repeatedly crossed by Devera, a
small Dragaeran girl of indeterminate powers who turns up at the oddest
moments in his life.

Now Devera has appeared again—to lead Vlad into a mysterious, seemingly
empty manor overlooking the Great Sea. Inside this structure are corridors that
double back on themselves, rooms that look out over other worlds, and—just
maybe—answers to some of Vlad’s long-asked questions about his world and his
place in it. If only Devera can be persuaded to stop disappearing in the middle of
his conversations with her…

Full of swordplay, peril, and swashbuckling flair, Vallista is a treat for longtime
fans of this popular fantasy series, a deep dive into the mysteries of Dragaera
and all within it.

PRAISE

"Surprisingly resonant...another solid entry in the series." —RT Book Reviews, on
Vallista

“Brust is one of those natural caper writers, a pulp writer in the Hammett
tradition, someone with what William Gibson calls ‘wheels on his tractor’.... A
writer who can spin a yarn that keeps you guessing until the end.” —Cory
Doctorow on Hawk

“Wonderful…Like most of Brust’s books, this witty, wry tale stands alone and is
very accessible to new readers.” —Publishers Weekly on Tiassa

STEVEN BRUST is the author of Dragon, Issola, the New York Times bestsellers Dzur and Tiassa,
and many other fantasy novels. He lives in Minneapolis.

52



Index
Agent to the Stars; John Scalzi 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Anderson, Kevin J.; Spine of the Dragon: Wake the Dragon #1

23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Android's Dream, The; John Scalzi 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ball Lightning; Cixin Liu 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bannister, Andrew; Iron Gods 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Baoshu; The Redemption of Time: A Three-Body Problem
Novel 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Barlowe, Wayne; God's Demon 30. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Barlowe, Wayne; The Heart of Hell 38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bear, Elizabeth; The Red-Stained Wings: The Lotus Kingdoms,
Book Two 15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Black, Levi; Death Goddess Dance 40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Blood of an Exile; Brian Naslund 43, 45. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Bova, Ben; Earth 39. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Brennan, Marie; Turning Darkness Into Light 50. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Brust, Steven; Vallista 52. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Card, Orson Scott; The Hive 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Carey, Jacqueline; Starless 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Chain Across the Dawn, A; Drew Williams 8, 9. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Cole, Myke; The Queen of Crows 47. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Death Goddess Dance; Levi Black 40. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Deep Roots; Ruthanna Emrys 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Denzel, Jason; Mystic Dragon 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Devenport, Emily; Medusa in the Graveyard 37. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dragonslayer; Duncan M. Hamilton 4, 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Earth; Ben Bova 39. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Empress of Forever; Max Gladstone 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Emrys, Ruthanna; Deep Roots 28. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Fuzzy Nation; John Scalzi 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gailey, Sarah; Magic for Liars 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Gladstone, Max; Empress of Forever 20. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Glass, Cate; An Illusion of Thieves 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
God's Demon; Wayne Barlowe 30. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hamilton, Duncan M.; Dragonslayer 4, 5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Heart of Hell, The; Wayne Barlowe 38. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Hive, The; Orson Scott Card 16. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Huang, S. L.; Null Set 35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Huang, S. L.; Zero Sum Game 21. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Illusion of Thieves, An; Cate Glass 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Inch by Inch: Book Two Step by Step; Morgan Llywelyn . . .

27. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Iron Dragon's Mother, The; Michael Swanwick 26. . . . . . . . . . .
Iron Gods; Andrew Bannister 36. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Kingmaker; Margaret Weis 51. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Knaves Over Queens: A Wild Cards novel; George R. R.
Martin 49. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Lent; Jo Walton 10. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Liu, Cixin; Ball Lightning 22. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Llywelyn, Morgan; Inch by Inch: Book Two Step by Step 27. . . .
Low Chicago: A Wild Cards Novel; George R. R. Martin . . . .

41. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Luna: Wolf Moon: A Novel; Ian McDonald 42. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Mage-Fire War, The; L. E. Modesitt, Jr. 46. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Magic for Liars; Sarah Gailey 18. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Martin, George R. R.; Knaves Over Queens: A Wild Cards
novel 49. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Martin, George R. R.; Low Chicago: A Wild Cards Novel 41. . . .
McDonald, Ian; Luna: Wolf Moon: A Novel 42. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
McGuire, Seanan; Middlegame 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Medusa in the Graveyard; Emily Devenport 37. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Middlegame; Seanan McGuire 6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Modesitt, Jr., L. E.; The Mage-Fire War 46. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Mystic Dragon; Jason Denzel 31. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Naslund, Brian; Blood of an Exile 43, 45. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Null Set; S. L. Huang 35. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Older, Malka; State Tectonics 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Priest, Cherie; The Toll 34. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Queen of Crows, The; Myke Cole 47. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Redemption of Time, The: A Three-Body Problem Novel;
Baoshu 32. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Red-Stained Wings, The: The Lotus Kingdoms, Book Two;
Elizabeth Bear 15. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Scalzi, John; Agent to the Stars 13. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Scalzi, John; Fuzzy Nation 12. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Scalzi, John; The Android's Dream 14. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Schroeder, Karl; Stealing Worlds 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Sol Majestic, The: A novel; Ferrett Steinmetz 24. . . . . . . . . . . .
Spine of the Dragon: Wake the Dragon #1; Kevin J.
Anderson 23. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Starless; Jacqueline Carey 7. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Starship Repo; Patrick S. Tomlinson 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
State Tectonics; Malka Older 25. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Stealing Worlds; Karl Schroeder 29. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Steinmetz, Ferrett; The Sol Majestic: A novel 24. . . . . . . . . . . . .
Swanwick, Michael; The Iron Dragon's Mother 26. . . . . . . . . . . .
Through Darkest Europe: A Novel; Harry Turtledove 48. . . . .
Toll, The; Cherie Priest 34. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Tomlinson, Patrick S.; Starship Repo 11. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Turning Darkness Into Light; Marie Brennan 50. . . . . . . . . . . .
Turtledove, Harry; Through Darkest Europe: A Novel 48. . . . . . .
Vallista; Steven Brust 52. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Walton, Jo; Lent 10. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Weis, Margaret; Kingmaker 51. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Williams, Drew; A Chain Across the Dawn 8, 9. . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Zero Sum Game; S. L. Huang 21. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .


